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Institute ID: IR-C-C-43654
Institute Name: All Saints' College, Thiruvananthapuram

Full Report

Sanctioned (Approved) Intake

Academic Year 2020-21 2019-20 2018-19 2017-18 2016-17 20°
UG [3 Years Program(s)] 602 621 631 -
PG [2 Years Program(s)] 52 59 - -
Total Actual Student Strength (Program(s) Offered by Your Institution)
(All No. of No. of Total Within Outside Outside Economically = Socially No. of students = No. of students  No. of students
programs Male Female Students = State State Country Backward Challenged  receiving full receiving full receiving full
of all years) = Students Students (Including  (Including  (Including (Including (SC+ST+OBC tuition fee tuition fee tuition fee
male & male & male & male & Including reimbursement reimbursement reimbursement
female) female) female) female) male & from the State from from the
female) and Central Institution Private Bodies
Government Funds
UG[3Years O 1854 1854 1842 12 0 424 1414 1718 120 0
Program(s)]
PG[2Years O 111 11 1 0 0 12 55 59 8 0
Program(s)]
Placement & Higher Studies
UG [3 Years Program(s)]: Placement & higher studies for previous 3 years
Academic  No. of first year No. of first year students ~ Academic No. of students graduating in No. of Median salary of placed No. of stt
Year students intake in the admitted in the year Year minimum stipulated time students graduates (Amount in Rs.) for Highe
year placed
(2016-17) 637 632 (2018-19) 377 112 380000 (Three lakhs eighty 181
thousand )
(2017-18) 642 642 (2019-20) 396 15 350000 (Three lakh fifty 210
thousand only)
(2018-19) 631 631 (2020-21) 450 45 360000 (Three lakh sixty 145
thousand)
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PG [2 Years Program(s)]: Placement & higher studies for previous 3 years

Academic  No. of first year No. of first year students ~ Academic No. of students graduating in

Year students intake in the admitted in the year Year minimum stipulated time
year

(2017-18) 60 60 (2018-19) 57

(2018-19) 62 60 (2019-20) 60

(2019-20) 59 59 (2020-21) 59

All Report-MHRD, National Institutional Ranking Framework (NIRF)

Financial Resources: Utilised Amount for the Capital & Operational expenditure for previous 3 years

Financial Year

2020-21

Utilised Amount

Annual Capital Expenditure on Academic Activities and Resources (excluding expenditure on buildings)

Library

New Equipment for Laboratories

Other expenditure on creation of Capital Assets (excluding expenditure
on Land and Building)
Annual Operational Expenditure

Salaries (Teaching and Non Teaching staff)

Maintenance of Academic Infrastructure or consumables and other
running expenditures (excluding maintenance of hostels and allied
services,rent of the building, depreciation cost, etc)

Seminars / Conferences / Workshops etc.

594570 (Five lakhs ninety four thou
sand five hundred and seventy onl
y)

104839 (One lakhs four thousand e
ight hundred and thirty nine)

1911379 (Nineteen lakhs eleven th
ousand three hundred and seventy
nine)

46473306 (Four crore sixty four lak
hs seventy three thousand three h
undred and six)

12390709 (One crore twenty three
lakhs ninety thousand seven hundr
ed and nine)

57000 (Fifty seven thousand )

PCS Facilities: Facilities of physically challenged students

1. Do your institution buildings have Lifts/Ramps?

No. of Median salary of placed No. of stt
students graduates (Amount in Rs.) for Highe
placed
4 340000 (Three lakh forty 4
thousand)
8 360000 (Three lakh sixty 15
thousand)
7 300000 (Three lakh ) 16
2019-20 2018
Utilised Amount Utilised #

209996 (Two lakhs nine thousand
nine hundred and ninety six)

343090 (Three lakh forty three tho
usand ninety)

1243950 (Twelve lakhs forty three t
housand nine hundred and fifty on

ly)

71039120 (Seven crore ten lakhs th
irty nine thousand one hundred an
d twenty only)

12256834 (One crore Twenty two |
akhs fifty six thousand Eight hundr
ed thirty four)

119968 (One lakh nineteen thousa
nd nine hundred and sixty eight on
ly)

2. Do your institution have provision for walking aids, includingwheelchairs and transportation from one building to another for handicapped

students?

3. Do your institution buildings have specially designed toilets for handicapped students?

Faculty Details
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203890 (Two lakhs
eight hundred anc

532542 (Five lakh t
nd five hundred ar

2484394 (twenty fc
our thousand thre
inety four)

65686454 (Six cror
eighty six thousan
nd fifty four)

11091961 (One crc¢
ety one thousand
d sixty one)

113300 (one lakh t
d and three hundr

Yes, more than 80¢
buildings

Yes

Yes, more than 80¢
buildings
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Srno

10

"

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

Name

Dr Sunitha Kurur

Dr Reshma J K

Dr Siny G Benjamin

Dr Ayona Jayadev

Dr Smitha Asok V

Rajani V

Dr Sindhu Yesodharan

DrSijivL

Dr Beena Kumari K S

Shirly Joseph

Renjini Raveendran P

Sebina Mathew C

Dr Srilekha Nair

Dr Reshmi R Prasad

Dr Liji Varghese

Sapna Srinivas

Dr Dhanalekshmy T G

Divya Grace Dilip

Dr Sherly D

Kukku Xavier

Dr D Souza Pascoela

Adelrich

Dr Raj Sree MS

Dr Vidya Nair

Simna S Stephen

Age

51

42

41

41

a4

40

47

39

45

54

33

41

55

50

38

49

54

39

54

34

49

36

47

36

Designation

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Associate Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Associate Professor

Associate Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor
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Gender

Female

Female

Female

Female

Female

Female

Female

Female

Female

Female

Female

Female

Female

Female

Female

Female

Female

Female

Female

Female

Female

Female

Female

Female

Qualification

M.Sc.

M. Phil

M. Phil

M.Sc.

Ph.D

NET

M. Phil

NET

NET

Experience (In

Months)

144

126

156

141

141

17

107

190

192

301

93

105

311

310

141

129

156

156

220

141

17

17

151

118

Currently working with

institution?

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Joining
Date

22-07-
2009

11-10-
2011

21-07-
2008

11-10-
2011

11-10-
2011

11-10-
2011

01-08-
2012

01-08-
2012

17-10-
2012

10-06-
1996

07-10-
2013

03-10-
2013

02-08-
1995

11-09-
1995

14-10-
2009

11-10-
2011

27-06-
2008

27-06-
2008

25-06-
2009

14-10-
2009

11-10-
2011

11-10-
2011

05-01-
2009

11-10-
2011

Leaving
Date
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25 Diana V Prakash 36  Assistant Professor Female M. Phil 106 Yes 26-09- -
2013

26 Dr Kavitha N 38  Assistant Professor Female Ph.D 94 Yes 26-09-
2013

27 Joveeta Justin 32 Assistant Professor Female NET 94 Yes 26-09- -
2013

28 Celina James 40  Assistant Professor Female NET 93 Yes 03-11- -
2013

29 Dr Nisha KK 44 Assistant Professor Female Ph.D 190 Yes 18-11- -
2009

30 Dr Cinthya Christopher 45  Assistant Professor Female Ph.D 178 Yes 04-11- -
2009

31 Dr Lekha Rani ML 39  Assistant Professor Female Ph.D 161 Yes 15-01- -
2008

32 Dr Divya SR 38  Assistant Professor Female Ph.D 144 Yes 20-07-
2009

33 Dr Margrette Leena 42 Assistant Professor Female Ph.D 151 Yes 05-01-
2009

34 Dr C Udayakala 46  Assistant Professor Female Ph.D 107 Yes 01-08- -
2012

35 Dr Shaina T) 47  Assistant Professor Female Ph.D 94 Yes 27-09- -
2013

36 Dr ChithraV S 37  Assistant Professor Female Ph.D 12 Yes 01-06- -
2020

37 Dr Vijaya Kumari 48  Assistant Professor Female Ph.D 107 Yes 14-08- -
2012

38 Dr Anjana PS 44 Assistant Professor Female Ph.D 148 Yes 04-11- -
2009

39 Dr Veena Suresh Babu 38  Assistant Professor Female Ph.D 113 Yes 03-10-
2013

40 Dr Parvathy Menon 51 Assistant Professor Female Ph.D 107 Yes 22-07- -
2009

41 Sunitha LF 40  Assistant Professor Female NET 12 Yes 01-06- -
2020

42 Dr Carvalho Faustina 39  Assistant Professor Female Ph.D 109 Yes 01-08- -
Cicila 2012

43 Dr Lissy Bennet 35  Assistant Professor Female Ph.D 109 Yes 01-08- -
2012

44 Dr Sangeetha S 37  Assistant Professor Female Ph.D 109 Yes 01-08- -
2012

45 Dr Sonya J Nair 38  Assistant Professor Female Ph.D 141 Yes 14-10- -
2010

46 Dr Deepa M 56 Dean / Principal / Director / Vice Female Ph.D 305 Yes 04-10- -
Chancellor 1995

47 Dr Jiji Vijayan 36  Assistant Professor Female NET 109 Yes 01-08- -
2012

48 DrNishel Prem Elias 41 Assistant Professor Female NET 17 Yes 11-10- -
2011

49 Dr Sumi AR 38  Assistant Professor Female Ph.D 12 Yes 03-06- -
2019
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50 Bency S
51 Irene Elsa Mani
52 Surya Joy
53 Vijayalakshmi DV
54 Nikita Ann Jacob
55 Dr Shamla L
56 Dr Motty G S
57 Dr G Shirmila Jose
58 Dr Caroline Beena
Mendez
59 Samra Faud
60 Shimi Sajan A
61 Gayathri S
62 Dr Geetha Rani
63 Anila R
64 Dr Anjana A
65 Dr Sheeba SL
66 Sunalya Roy
67 Reshmi KR
(J lagree

29

27

27

38

28

39

35

46

56

25

26

25

34

31

33

40

39

39

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Associate Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor
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Female

Female

Female

Female

Female

Female

Female

Female

Female

Female

Female

Female

Female

Female

Female

Female

Female

Female

NET

NET

NET

M. Phil

NET

NET

NET

NET

NET

Ph.D

NET

NET

12

36

348

Yes

No

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

01-06-
2019

03-06-
2019

03-06-
2019

24-06-
2019

03-06-
2019

03-06-
2019

03-06-
2019

03-06-
2019

01-06-
1995

01-06-
2021

01-06-
2021

01-06-
2021

01-06-
2021

01-06-
2020

01-06-
2020

01-06-
2021

01-06-
2020

01-06-
2020

31-03-
2021
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