

# National Institutional Ranking Framework

Ministry of Education
Government of India



# Welcome to Data Capturing System: COLLEGE

Institute ID: IR-C-C-43654

Institute Name: All Saints' College, Thiruvananthapuram

Full Report

#### Sanctioned (Approved) Intake

Academic Year	2020-21	2019-20	2018-19	2017-18	2016-17	201
UG [3 Years Program(s)]	602	621	631			
PG [2 Years Program(s)]	52	59				

#### Total Actual Student Strength (Program(s) Offered by Your Institution)

(All programs of all years)	No. of Male Students	No. of Female Students	Total Students	Within State (Including male & female)	Outside State (Including male & female)	Outside Country (Including male & female)	Economically Backward (Including male & female)	Socially Challenged (SC+ST+OBC Including male & female)	No. of students receiving full tuition fee reimbursement from the State and Central Government	No. of students receiving full tuition fee reimbursement from Institution Funds	No. of students receiving full tuition fee reimbursement from the Private Bodies
UG [3 Years Program(s)]		1854	1854	1842	12	0	424	1414	1718	120	0
PG [2 Years Program(s)]	0	111	111	111	0	0	12	55	59	8	0

#### Placement & Higher Studies

### UG [3 Years Program(s)]: Placement & higher studies for previous 3 years

Academic Year	No. of first year students intake in the year	No. of first year students admitted in the year	Academic Year	No. of students graduating in minimum stipulated time	No. of students placed	Median salary of placed graduates (Amount in Rs.)	No. of st for High
(2016-17)	637	632	(2018-19)	377	112	380000 (Three lakhs eighty thousand )	181
(2017-18)	642	642	(2019-20)	396	15	350000 (Three lakh fifty thousand only)	210
(2018-19)	631	631	(2020-21)	450	45	360000 (Three lakh sixty thousand)	145

PG I	7 Years	Program(s)]:	Placement 2	R, higher	studies for	nrevious 3 v	/ears
r U	LZ ICais	riugiaiii(3)].	riacement	X IIIgiici	studies ioi	pi evious s y	/cais

Academic Year	No. of first year students intake in the year	No. of first year students admitted in the year	Academic Year	No. of students graduating in minimum stipulated time	No. of students placed	Median salary of placed graduates (Amount in Rs.)	No. of stu
(2017-18)	60	60	(2018-19)	57	4	340000 (Three lakh forty thousand)	4
(2018-19)	62	60	(2019-20)	60	8	360000 (Three lakh sixty thousand)	15
(2019-20)	59	59	(2020-21)	59	7	300000 (Three lakh )	16

## Financial Resources: Utilised Amount for the Capital & Operational expenditure for previous 3 years

Financial Year	2020-21	2019-20	2018
	Utilised Amount	Utilised Amount	Utilised A
Annual Capital Expenditure on Academic Activities and Resources (excludi	ng expenditure on buildings)		
Library	594570 (Five lakhs ninety four thou sand five hundred and seventy onl y)	209996 (Two lakhs nine thousand nine hundred and ninety six)	203890 (Two lakhs eight hundred and
New Equipment for Laboratories	104839 (One lakhs four thousand e ight hundred and thirty nine)	343090 (Three lakh forty three tho usand ninety)	532542 (Five lakh t nd five hundred ar
Other expenditure on creation of Capital Assets (excluding expenditure on Land and Building)	1911379 (Nineteen lakhs eleven th ousand three hundred and seventy nine)	1243950 (Twelve lakhs forty three t housand nine hundred and fifty on ly )	2484394 (twenty fo our thousand thre inety four)
Annual Operational Expenditure			
Salaries (Teaching and Non Teaching staff)	46473306 (Four crore sixty four lak hs seventy three thousand three h undred and six)	71039120 (Seven crore ten lakhs th irty nine thousand one hundred an d twenty only)	65686454 (Six cror eighty six thousand nd fifty four )
Maintenance of Academic Infrastructure or consumables and other running expenditures (excluding maintenance of hostels and allied services,rent of the building, depreciation cost, etc)	12390709 (One crore twenty three lakhs ninety thousand seven hundr ed and nine)	12256834 (One crore Twenty two l akhs fifty six thousand Eight hundr ed thirty four )	11091961 (One cro ety one thousand d sixty one)
Seminars / Conferences / Workshops etc.	57000 (Fifty seven thousand )	119968 (One lakh nineteen thousa nd nine hundred and sixty eight on ly)	113300 (one lakh t d and three hundr

## PCS Facilities: Facilities of physically challenged students

1. Do your institution buildings have Lifts/Ramps?	Yes, more than 809 buildings
2. Do your institution have provision for walking aids, includingwheelchairs and transportation from one building to another for handicapped students?	Yes
3. Do your institution buildings have specially designed toilets for handicapped students?	Yes, more than 809 buildings

## Faculty Details

Srno	Name	Age	Designation	Gender	Qualification	Experience (In Months)	Currently working with institution?	Joining Date	Leaving Date
1	Dr Sunitha Kurur	51	Assistant Professor	Female	Ph.D	144	Yes	22-07- 2009	
2	Dr Reshma J K	42	Assistant Professor	Female	Ph.D	126	Yes	11-10- 2011	
3	Dr Siny G Benjamin	41	Assistant Professor	Female	Ph.D	156	Yes	21-07- 2008	
4	Dr Ayona Jayadev	41	Assistant Professor	Female	Ph.D	141	Yes	11-10- 2011	
5	Dr Smitha Asok V	44	Assistant Professor	Female	Ph.D	141	Yes	11-10- 2011	
6	Rajani V	40	Assistant Professor	Female	M.Sc.	117	Yes	11-10- 2011	
7	Dr Sindhu Yesodharan	47	Assistant Professor	Female	Ph.D	107	Yes	01-08- 2012	
8	Dr Siji V L	39	Assistant Professor	Female	Ph.D	190	Yes	01-08- 2012	
9	Dr Beena Kumari K S	45	Assistant Professor	Female	Ph.D	192	Yes	17-10- 2012	
10	Shirly Joseph	54	Associate Professor	Female	M. Phil	301	Yes	10-06- 1996	
11	Renjini Raveendran P	33	Assistant Professor	Female	M. Phil	93	Yes	07-10- 2013	
12	Sebina Mathew C	41	Assistant Professor	Female	M.Sc.	105	Yes	03-10- 2013	
13	Dr Srilekha Nair	55	Associate Professor	Female	Ph.D	311	Yes	02-08- 1995	
14	Dr Reshmi R Prasad	50	Associate Professor	Female	Ph.D	310	Yes	11-09- 1995	
15	Dr Liji Varghese	38	Assistant Professor	Female	Ph.D	141	Yes	14-10- 2009	
16	Sapna Srinivas	49	Assistant Professor	Female	NET	129	Yes	11-10- 2011	
17	Dr Dhanalekshmy T G	54	Assistant Professor	Female	Ph.D	156	Yes	27-06- 2008	
18	Divya Grace Dilip	39	Assistant Professor	Female	M. Phil	156	Yes	27-06- 2008	
19	Dr Sherly D	54	Assistant Professor	Female	Ph.D	220	Yes	25-06- 2009	
20	Kukku Xavier	34	Assistant Professor	Female	NET	141	Yes	14-10- 2009	
21	Dr D Souza Pascoela Adelrich	49	Assistant Professor	Female	Ph.D	117	Yes	11-10- 2011	
22	Dr Raj Sree MS	36	Assistant Professor	Female	Ph.D	117	Yes	11-10- 2011	
23	Dr Vidya Nair	47	Assistant Professor	Female	Ph.D	151	Yes	05-01- 2009	
24	Simna S Stephen	36	Assistant Professor	Female	NET	118	Yes	11-10- 2011	

25	Diana V Prakash	36	Assistant Professor	Female	M. Phil	106	Yes	26-09- 2013	
26	Dr Kavitha N	38	Assistant Professor	Female	Ph.D	94	Yes	26-09- 2013	
27	Joveeta Justin	32	Assistant Professor	Female	NET	94	Yes	26-09- 2013	
28	Celina James	40	Assistant Professor	Female	NET	93	Yes	03-11- 2013	
29	Dr Nisha KK	44	Assistant Professor	Female	Ph.D	190	Yes	18-11- 2009	
30	Dr Cinthya Christopher	45	Assistant Professor	Female	Ph.D	178	Yes	04-11- 2009	
31	Dr Lekha Rani ML	39	Assistant Professor	Female	Ph.D	161	Yes	15-01- 2008	
32	Dr Divya SR	38	Assistant Professor	Female	Ph.D	144	Yes	20-07- 2009	
33	Dr Margrette Leena	42	Assistant Professor	Female	Ph.D	151	Yes	05-01- 2009	
34	Dr C Udayakala	46	Assistant Professor	Female	Ph.D	107	Yes	01-08- 2012	
35	Dr Shaina TJ	47	Assistant Professor	Female	Ph.D	94	Yes	27-09- 2013	
36	Dr Chithra V S	37	Assistant Professor	Female	Ph.D	12	Yes	01-06- 2020	
37	Dr Vijaya Kumari	48	Assistant Professor	Female	Ph.D	107	Yes	14-08- 2012	
38	Dr Anjana PS	44	Assistant Professor	Female	Ph.D	148	Yes	04-11- 2009	
39	Dr Veena Suresh Babu	38	Assistant Professor	Female	Ph.D	113	Yes	03-10- 2013	
40	Dr Parvathy Menon	51	Assistant Professor	Female	Ph.D	107	Yes	22-07- 2009	
41	Sunitha LF	40	Assistant Professor	Female	NET	12	Yes	01-06- 2020	
42	Dr Carvalho Faustina Cicila	39	Assistant Professor	Female	Ph.D	109	Yes	01-08- 2012	
43	Dr Lissy Bennet	35	Assistant Professor	Female	Ph.D	109	Yes	01-08- 2012	
44	Dr Sangeetha S	37	Assistant Professor	Female	Ph.D	109	Yes	01-08- 2012	
45	Dr Sonya J Nair	38	Assistant Professor	Female	Ph.D	141	Yes	14-10- 2010	
46	Dr Deepa M	56	Dean / Principal / Director / Vice Chancellor	Female	Ph.D	305	Yes	04-10- 1995	
47	Dr Jiji Vijayan	36	Assistant Professor	Female	NET	109	Yes	01-08- 2012	
48	DrNishel Prem Elias	41	Assistant Professor	Female	NET	117	Yes	11-10- 2011	
49	Dr Sumi A R	38	Assistant Professor	Female	Ph.D	12	Yes	03-06- 2019	

50	Bency S	29	Assistant Professor	Female	NET	12	Yes	01-06- 2019	
51	Irene Elsa Mani	27	Assistant Professor	Female	NET	12	No	03-06- 2019	31-03- 2021
52	Surya Joy	27	Assistant Professor	Female	NET	12	Yes	03-06- 2019	
53	Vijayalakshmi DV	38	Assistant Professor	Female	M. Phil	12	Yes	24-06- 2019	
54	Nikita Ann Jacob	28	Assistant Professor	Female	NET	12	Yes	03-06- 2019	
55	Dr Shamla L	39	Assistant Professor	Female	Ph.D	12	Yes	03-06- 2019	
56	Dr Motty G S	35	Assistant Professor	Female	Ph.D	12	Yes	03-06- 2019	
57	Dr G Shirmila Jose	46	Assistant Professor	Female	Ph.D	36	Yes	03-06- 2019	
58	Dr Caroline Beena Mendez	56	Associate Professor	Female	Ph.D	348	Yes	01-06- 1995	
59	Samra Faud	25	Assistant Professor	Female	NET	12	Yes	01-06- 2021	
60	Shimi Sajan A	26	Assistant Professor	Female	NET	12	Yes	01-06- 2021	
61	Gayathri S	25	Assistant Professor	Female	NET	12	Yes	01-06- 2021	
62	Dr Geetha Rani	34	Assistant Professor	Female	Ph.D	12	Yes	01-06- 2021	
63	Anila R	31	Assistant Professor	Female	NET	12	Yes	01-06- 2020	
64	Dr Anjana A	33	Assistant Professor	Female	Ph.D	12	Yes	01-06- 2020	
65	Dr Sheeba SL	40	Assistant Professor	Female	Ph.D	12	Yes	01-06- 2021	
66	Sunalya Roy	39	Assistant Professor	Female	NET	12	Yes	01-06- 2020	
67	Reshmi KR	39	Assistant Professor	Female	NET	12	Yes	01-06- 2020	

 $\ \square$  I agree

Submit